
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Gross
Par  4 5 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 5 3 5 3 4 3 4 71

Hcp  7 1 5 17 9 13 15 3 11 8 10 2 16 4 18 6 14 12

Duffie, Johnathan +4 +6 +5 2 +4 6 4 +4 4 +4 5 +6 4 +4 5 +6 3 3 79 9 70 $70.00

Newsom, Brian +5 ++5 +4 +5 +5 +5 +4 +6 +7 +7 +4 +7 +3 +7 +3 +8 +6 +3 94 19 75 $70.00

Kerfoot, Jason +6 ++6 +5 +4 +6 +6 +4 ++6 +6 +6 +6 ++3 +4 +6 +4 +6 +5 +4 93 21 72 $70.00

Hinnant, Frank +6 ++6 +5 +3 +6 +7 +4 ++6 +4 +6 +4 ++10 +5 ++6 +6 +8 +3 +4 99 22 77 $70.00

DH + 1 Best Ball  7 7 7 4 7 9 6 7 7 8 6 7 6 7 5 10 5 5

* Toombs, C - BD +5 +6 +5 4 +4 5 3 +7 7 +4 +7 +6 8 +8 3 +10 4 4 100 10 90 $0.00

Moore, Mark +6 +6 +5 +5 +4 +7 +4 +6 +6 +5 +5 +9 +4 +5 +5 +5 +5 +6 98 18 80 $15.00

Nunez, Eddie 6 +5 +4 4 4 5 4 +5 4 4 4 +6 3 +4 5 4 3 4 78 5 73 $15.00

Givens, Carl +5 +8 +4 4 +5 +4 4 +6 +8 +5 +4 +7 5 +5 3 +8 +3 +6 94 14 80 $15.00

DH + 1 Best Ball  8 9 6 8 6 9 7 9 9 7 7 10 8 10 7 8 5 8

DeGroot, Paul +5 +5 +5 5 +5 +5 5 +5 +7 +5 +4 +6 4 +5 4 +8 +3 +4 90 14 76 $15.00

* Jones, G  - BD +8 +6 +5 4 +7 6 5 +6 5 +4 +4 +5 4 +5 4 +10 3 6 97 10 87 $0.00

Morales, Juan +6 +8 +7 5 +5 +6 4 +8 +6 +5 +7 +6 5 +6 3 +5 +5 +4 101 14 87 $15.00

Reyes, Elliott +5 +7 +3 4 +4 5 4 +6 6 +5 4 +5 4 +7 3 +5 3 5 85 9 76 $15.00

DH + 1 Best Ball  8 9 8 8 7 10 8 9 10 7 6 9 8 8 7 8 5 6

McGuire, Dave +5 +5 +6 4 +4 5 5 +6 4 +4 4 +5 3 +6 4 +6 4 5 85 9 76 $15.00

Guzaldo, Anthony +4 +6 +5 3 +4 6 4 +6 +5 +6 +4 +6 4 +5 3 +6 4 5 86 11 75 $15.00

Lindquist, Bill 7 +4 +4 4 4 6 4 +6 4 5 4 +8 5 +5 3 4 3 3 83 5 78 $15.00

Jones, Jeff +10 +5 +5 4 +5 +5 4 +6 +5 +6 +7 +9 4 +5 3 +6 +4 +5 98 14 84 $15.00

DH + 1 Best Ball  7 8 7 7 6 10 8 10 8 8 7 11 7 9 6 9 6 7

Loughmiller, Greg +5 +7 +6 3 +5 +6 3 +5 +5 +4 +6 +10 3 +7 3 +8 +3 +6 95 14 81

Jones, Greg +8 +6 +5 4 +7 6 5 +6 5 +4 +4 +5 4 +5 4 +10 3 6 97 10 87

Jones, Philip +5 +5 +7 6 +4 7 6 +6 +5 +6 +4 +4 4 +5 5 +8 4 +6 97 12 85

Phillips, Teresa +6 +6 +5 4 +5 +4 +3 +7 +4 +5 +6 +5 3 +5 4 +5 +4 +6 87 15 72

DH + 1 Best Ball  8 9 10 7 7 9 8 10 7 6 6 7 6 10 7 11 5 10

Toombs, Chris +5 +6 +5 4 +4 5 3 +7 7 +4 +7 +6 8 +8 3 +10 4 4 100 10 90

Brown, Martin +6 ++6 ++6 +5 +4 +5 +4 ++6 +7 +7 +7 ++8 +6 ++9 +5 ++6 +4 +5 106 24 82

Bowman, Jeff +8 +9 +5 5 +5 +6 +5 +8 +6 +5 +7 +9 4 +8 4 +4 +2 +5 105 15 90

Sigman, Mike +8 +6 +4 4 +6 +5 5 +8 +5 +5 +4 +7 3 +5 3 +6 3 +7 94 13 81

DH + 1 Best Ball  9 9 7 8 6 8 7 11 9 7 9 13 7 11 7 7 4 8

Trash Competition Results

CTGA Sun, Apr 01

LIONS MUNY
4-PLAYER  *  DESIGNATED HITTER

120

141

141

143

147

141



# 4  

# 7  

Skins Only Deuces Only Skins & Deuces

 Duffie, Johnathan 4 6 5 2 4 6 4 4 4 4 5 6 4 4 5 6 3 3

 Guzaldo, Anthony 4 6 5 3 4 6 4 6 5 6 4 6 4 5 3 6 4 5

 Jones, Greg 8 6 5 4 7 6 5 6 5 4 4 5 4 5 4 10 3 6

 Jones, Philip 5 5 7 6 4 7 6 6 5 6 4 4 4 5 5 8 4 6

 Lindquist, Bill 7 4 4 4 4 6 4 6 4 5 4 8 5 5 3 4 3 3

 McGuire, Dave 5 5 6 4 4 5 5 6 4 4 4 5 3 6 4 6 4 5

 Nunez, Eddie 6 5 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 6 3 4 5 4 3 4

 Reyes, Elliott 5 7 3 4 4 5 4 6 6 5 4 5 4 7 3 5 3 5

 Sigman, Mike 8 6 4 4 6 5 5 8 5 5 4 7 3 5 3 6 3 7

 Toombs, Chris 5 6 5 4 4 5 3 7 7 4 7 6 8 8 3 10 4 4

Skins Only Deuces Only Skins & Deuces

 Bowman, Jeff 8 9 5 5 5 6 5 8 6 5 7 9 4 8 4 4 2 5

 Brown, Martin 6 6 6 5 4 5 4 6 7 7 7 8 6 9 5 6 4 5

 DeGroot, Paul 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 7 5 4 6 4 5 4 8 3 4

 Givens, Carl 5 8 4 4 5 4 4 6 8 5 4 7 5 5 3 8 3 6

 Hinnant, Frank 6 6 5 3 6 7 4 6 4 6 4 10 5 6 6 8 3 4

 Jones, Jeff 10 5 5 4 5 5 4 6 5 6 7 9 4 5 3 6 4 5

 Kerfoot, Jason 6 6 5 4 6 6 4 6 6 6 6 3 4 6 4 6 5 4

 Loughmiller, Greg 5 7 6 3 5 6 3 5 5 4 6 10 3 7 3 8 3 6

 Moore, Mark 6 6 5 5 4 7 4 6 6 5 5 9 4 5 5 5 5 6

 Morales, Juan 6 8 7 5 5 6 4 8 6 5 7 6 5 6 3 5 5 4

 Newsom, Brian 5 5 4 5 5 5 4 6 7 7 4 7 3 7 3 8 6 3

 Phillips, Teresa 6 6 5 4 5 4 3 7 4 5 6 5 3 5 4 5 4 6
Opted out of Skins & Deuces

SKINS & DEUCES COMPETITION

CLOSE-TO-PIN COMPETITION   @ $10.00
Frank Hinnant 8' 10" # 13 Greg Loughmiller 8' 10"

Bill Lindquist 27' 7" # 17 Eddie Nunez 11' 10"

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00

1st Trash Flight Amount

$66.00

$10.00

$8.00

2nd Trash Flight Amount

$70.00

$10.00

$10.00


